Case Assignment and Scheduling Record

Section 1 - Pivision of Records and Report (RAR) Completes

Docket No. 981493-TC

Company: Alberteni Enterprises, Inc.

Date Docketed: 11/02/1998 Title: Cancellation by Floride Public Service Commission of Pay Telephone Certificate No. 5398 issued to Alberlani Enterprises, Inc. for violation of Rules 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies, and 25-24.520, F.A.C., Reporting Requirements.

eferred to: "()" indicates	OPR)	ADI X	1000000	APP	CAF	(CHU)	EAG	ecr	LEG	RAR	RRR —	WAU	
ection 2 - OPR	Completes	and returns	to RAR In	10 ward	kdays.	E G			Lin	m Scheo	tule	oreur, silm	
rogram/Hodule		ff Assignments		FOR I	TENTA UPDATES	IS SCHED TIVE AND CONTACT SR revis	THE RE	CORDS S	VISION.			0	Dates
PR Staff	P Isler					0]	7.2				Previou	s Current
	=	100 EV 100 EV		2.	Agenda	Recommen - Regul der-Cert	80	- 200	Lation	- Auto	Close	MONE MONE HONE	01/07/1999 01/19/1999 02/08/1999
teff Counsel	W Cox			4. 5.									
XCRa ()				7. 8.									
()			S IV	9. 10. 11. 12. 13.									
()		1100 1936	44	14. 15. 16. 17. 18.									
()		温板		19. 20. 21. 22. 23.									
()		14	45 SI	24. 25. 26. 27. 28.	\equiv								
tecommended ass and/or deciding				30. 31. 32. 33.	\equiv	=							
Full Commissi Hearing Exami	on X	Commission P Staff	anel	34. 35. 36.				10000					
ete filed with	RAR: 11/	06/1998		37.								=	
nitials: OPR Staf	f Counsel			39. 40.									
lection 3 - Che	Freen Com	pietes				are as 1		3					

Where panels are essigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman; the identical panel decides the case.

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Hember is essigned the full Commission decides the case.

CL

Exam.

JC

	ADM				
ж	os	Cr	GR	ac	
					×

Approved:	and lane	
Congress of Conserve	77	
Date: 11/	06/1998	

ALL

JH DS

Case Assignment and Scheduling Record

Section 1 - Division of Records and Report (RAR) Completes

Regulato											rises. Inc. for violation of Rules 25-4.0161. F.A.C., tory Assessment Fees: Telecommunications Companies. -24.520. F.A.C., Reporting Requirements.								
fficial Fi			198	=		Exp1	ration:	_	_										
eferred to		PR)			AD X		AFA	APP CAF	(ONU)	EAG	ecr	LEG	RAR	RR —	R 1				
ection 2 -	QPR C	omplet	es an	d ret	urns	to RA							ne Sch						
rogram/Moo	ule B		aff A	ssign	ments			TT IS TEN FOR UPDATE Current	THIS SCHEE TATIVE AND ES CONTAC CASR revis	THE RE	CORDS SI	ISTON CTTON	ANNIN (850	6 DOCU) 413-	6770	0	ue Dat	tes	
PR Staff	-		- 6		15.7			2	0							Previ	ous	Curren	
	-	_	741				=	2. =							\equiv				
taff Couns	<u>el</u> _	_	-	2001	2011		-								_				
)CR5 ()	:	=						8							=				
()					10.			10 11 12											
()	-							14. 15.											
	-						Ξ	18.					_	=					
()	:						=	22							=				
()							The	25. <u></u>											
				1000			\equiv	30.				=	Ξ						
Recommender and/or dec				hear	ing			31. <u></u>				_			_			_	
Full Com Hearing	ission xamine	=	S	ommis Caff	ston I	Pane1	=	34						_					
Date filed	with A	AR: _						37.						_	_	-	=		
Initials:	OPR Staff	Couns	el _				=	39. <u></u>											
Section 3	Chair	man C	omple	tes				Assignment		tollow	(+)								
			- Hea	ring	Offic	er(s)	Jō.	V72 i Braiseur	s are as	TOTTOWS		. Pre	heari	ng Off	Icer				
1		Commissioners				Hrg. Exam.	irg. Staff				Com	itsstor	ners		MOA				
	ALL	JN	DS	α	GR	JC	EXAM.				JA	DS	CL	GR	JC	\dashv			
where pane	s are	assig	ned to	ne se	nior I	Commit	sioner	1s Panel	Chairman;	19									
the identi-	al par	nel de	cides	the	case.			taff Hembe			Appr	DANG						_	

MEMORANDUM

GECENED-FPSC

JUN 25 PM 2: 01

June 25, 1999

RECORDS AND REPORTING

TO:

FROM:

RE:

DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES (PENA) WWW BALL OF LEGAL SERVICES (PENA) WWW DOCKET NO. 981493-TC - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE NO. 5398 ISSUED TO ALBERLENI ENTERPRISES, INC. FOR VIOLATION OF RULES 25-4.0161, F.A.C., REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES; TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMPANIES, AND 25-24.520, F.A.C., REPORTING REQUIREMENTS.

DOCKET NO. 981494-TC - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE NO. 5148 ISSUED TO MICHAEL DAVID KREITZER D/B/A FLORIDA COIN TELEPHONE FOR VIOLATION OF RULES 25-4.0161, F.A.C., REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES; TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMPANIES, AND 25-24.520, F.A.C., REPORTING REQUIREMENTS.

DOCKET NO. 981495-TC - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE NO. 5132 ISSUED TO GREGORY EUGENE HAWKINS FOR VIOLATION OF RULES 25-4.0161, F.A.C., REGULATORY ASSESSMENT TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMPANIES, AND 25-24.520, F.A.C., REPORTING REQUIREMENTS.

99-0262A-FOF-TC

Attached is an AMENDATORY ORDER, to be issued in the above-Taxed - 10/3 referenced docket.

(Number of pages in order - 2)

KMP/1w

Attachment

cc: Division of Communications (Isler)

I:981495A.KMP